TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

PO36023

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
I.E.M. INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT S.r.I.	04/17/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	I.E.M. INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT S.r.I.
Address:	Via Saval, 21/c I-37124 Verona
Country:	IT
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	IT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: I.E.M. INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION

MANAGEMENT S.r.I.

Address: Via Saval, 21/c

I-37124 Verona

Country: IT

TRADEMARK REEL: 003795 FRAME: 0270

990006132

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003795 FRAME: 0271

RECORDED: 06/12/2008